COMPACT ITE GRADE 365 W AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
SFA350 SERIES
DS1_MFA350 SERIES_REV02 _ SEPTEMBER 2013
The SFA350 is a series of high efficiency, small form
factor and single output AC-DC power supplies.
Offering 365 W of regulated DC power from an open
frame, industry standard 3” x 5” x 1.4” form factor,
the SFA350 series occupies 50% less space in a

[mV]
5VSB
[V]
I5VSB
1
Convection
[A]
I5VSB
1
Forced air
[A]
5VSB
2
Ripple
[mV]
SFA350-US12 12 16.6 30.4 120 12 1 240 5 1 2 50
SFA350-US24 24 8.3 15.2 240 12 1 240 5 1 2 50
SFA350-US32 32 6.2 11.4 320 12 1 240 5 1 2 50
SFA350-US36 36 5.5 10.1 360 12 1 240 5 1 2 50
SFA350-US48 48 4.16 7.6 480 12 1 240 5 1 2 50
1 The combined output power of V1, V2 and 5VSB must not exceed 200 W when natural convection cooled and 365 W when forced air cooled at
typically 400 LFM, up to 50 °C ambient. Above 50 °C output de-rating applies (see details on the output specifications).
In any case, the heat sink maximum temperature should not exceed +110 °C at 50 °C ambient temperature.
2 Peak-to-Peak measured at 20 MHz Bandwidth.